
These networks were identified as part of the questionnaire Vista readers completed. 

Which network(s) do you belong to that are intended to encourage its members' engagement in mission? 

  

Church Mission Society www.churchmissionsociety.org/ 

 IFES: Interaction www.ifesinteraction.org 

 IFES:International Student Ministry network  www.ism-ifeseurope.org/ 

European Christian Mission International (ECMI)     www.ecmi.org 

France Mission (FM) www.france-mission.org 

Conseil National des Evangéliques de France (CNEF) http://lecnef.org 

Consultation on Italian Mission (via Italian Ministries UK) italian-ministriesuk.squarespace.com/ 

No Place Left       http://noplaceleft.net 

ForMissions www.formissions.nl 

NewForms https://newformsresources.com 

Global Connections     www.globalconnections.org.uk 

Hope for Muslims http://hopeformuslims.org 

Reaching the World on Your Doorstep  
Centre for Missionaries from the Majority World www.cmmw.co.uk 

City to City Europe   www.citytocityeurope.com 

Belgian Youth Platform  
SIM France     www.simorg.fr 

Union des Eglises évangéliques libres de France www.eglises.org 

Ineo  
Global Partners - Wesleyan Church in Europe       www.globalpartnersonline.org 

European Baptist Federation www.ebf.org 

ETN - European Turkish Network www.merhabaavrupa.com 

Nordic-Baltic Faith and Order  
Nordic Ecumenical Secretaries Meeting  
Porvoo communion www.porvoocommunion.org/ 

Conference of European Churches www.ceceurope.org 

Lutheran World Federation communion and networks www.lutheranworld.org 

Churches Commission for Migrants in Europe www.ccme.be 

FMEF (equivalent of Global Connections in French-speaking 
Europe) www.ctamission.org 

M4 Europe http://m4europe.com 

La Plaza  
Collaboration in Bible School development in Spain  
One Mission Society www.onemissionsociety.org 

European Evangelical Accrediting Association https://eeaa.eu 

Deutsche Evangelische Allianz www.ead.de 

IFES Europe http://ifeseurope.org 

World Partners www.wpartners.org/ 

SMM (Cooperation for congregations in mission - Norway)      https://kirken.no/smm 

Norwegian Mission Society https://nms.no 

European Youth leader conferences network www.euroleadership.org 

Estonian Evangelical Alliance missions workgroup www.allianss.ee 

Parish partnership with Germany  
Mothers' Union: Diocese in Europe http://muenterprises.org/europe/ 



Diocesan partners in Peru and Tanzania  
Ecumenical Forum of European Christian Women www.efecw.net 

Operation Mobilisation - Europe www.uk.om.org/europe 

Faith2Share,  www.faith2share.net 

Lausanne-Orthodox Initiative, www.loimission.net 

Orthodox Mission Network,  www.loimission.net/orthodox-mission-network/ 

BMS World Mission  www.bmsworldmission.org 

IPA  
European Evangelical Missionary Association www.europeanema.org 

Development Associates International - Eurasia  www.daintl.org/locations/eurasia/ 

CAC  
DMG (Damit Menschen Gott begegnen) https://www.dmgint.de 

Allianz-Mission (AEM) www.allianz-mission.de 

ADEF  
AfeM  
WEA Missions Commission https://mc.worldea.org 

European Evangelical Alliance www.europeanea.org 

Evangelical Alliance UK www.eauk.org 

Swedish Mission Council www.missioncouncil.se/en/om-smr/ 

European Commission on Mission  
International Federation of Free Evangelical Churches https://iffec.feg.d 

SAT7 http://sat7.org 

Vision 5:9 
http://issacharinitiative.org/organizations/vision-
59 

The European Freedom Network (faith based anti-trafficking 
group) www.europeanfreedomnetwork.org 

Arbeitsgemeinschaft Evangelischer Missionen (AEM) Switzerland         www.aem.ch 

mission.ch www.mission.ch 

Refugee Highway Partnership www.refugeehighway.net 

Pioneers - Europe http://pioneers-europe.org/about/ 

Birmingham 2020   http://2020birmingham.org 

FIEC  Midlands Gospel Partnership https://midlandsgospel.org.uk 

Lausanne Movement Spain      
Spanish Evangelical Alliance www.aeesp.net/ 

IFES Spain  www.ifesworld.org/en/regions/spain 

Areopago protestante (Protestante Digital and Evangelical Focus) http://protestantedigital.com 

European Leadership Forum (Media network) www.euroleadership.org 

Ferede (Federation of free evangelical churches in Spain)   www.ferede.es 

 


